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Name
SCHEILA
CANEL
ALUSSA
AYANA
PANDORA
ANTARES
TATINKA
TOURBILLON
BARON
RAMIRES
BERLIN
PARADE
FLATAUJA
VIDA

FUSE
BULLDOZER
NINJA
KIRA
PENELOPE
VENGA
TIRA
TIGRESSE
SHEILA
SHIVA
FLORENCE
FEDRA
MARSEILLE
SAMANTHA
LISA
RAMBO
PALOMA
TIGRESSE

TUNIS

TVD Nr.

120127260926
120100067924
120002541235
120068984486
120111270535
1 20086687451
1200993658R9
120099365933
120078787343
120105491489
120113122269
120103098680
120112427419
120125283705
120110983276
120091641875
120125888382
120102572433
120074873033
120095540532
120095540587
120112347519
120120182669
120099191662
120003304495
120112113220
120120182133
120126605070
120084579802
120074568022
120113416160
120132831210

120122210957

Kiihe

Besitzer
Abgottspon Otto/Fux Valerie
Abgotispon Otto/Martin /Odilo
Anthamatten Anjafk Schnidripg Thomy

Anthamatten Anjak Schnidrig Thomy

Anthamatten Chantalf Oggier Damian

Anthamatien Sebastian

Bregy Carlof& Saskia

Bregy Carlo& Sophia

Burgener Beat

Burgener Beat

Cordonierfs Coppey

Dussez Jean-Marc et Famille
Dussez Jean-Marc et Famille
Eringer-Team Dillon-Grossen-Rappo
Eringer-Team Dillon-Grossen-Rappo
Ennger-Team Dillon-Grossen-Rappo
Fam. Zumoberhaus

Familie Evholzer

Familie Fux

Familie Williner Anton

Familie Williner Anton

Frey Walter

Furrer Felix

Furrer Jean-Pierref Fabio
Geschwister Imseng

Geschwister Imseng

Geschwister Zurbriggen
Geschwister Zurbriggen
Geschwister Zurbriggen

Gremaud Oh

Gremaud Ol

Gremaud Ol

Heinen Tonilk Schneebeli Barbara

Ort
Staldenned
Staldenried
Bellwald
Bellwald
Turtmann
Saas-Almagell
Unterbich
Unterbach
Saas-Grund
Saas-Grund
Lens
Les Haudéres
Les Haudéres
Uetendor(
Uetendor{
Uetendorf
Oberwald
Betten
Gasenned
Visp
Visp
Kiianacht
Eisten
Grichen
Wiler
Wiler
Saas-Grund
Saas-Grund
Saas-Grund
Le Landeron
Le Landeron
Le Landeron
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b2

63

b5

66

67

Name
COSMOS
BAYONNE
TURIN
PALOMA
FERRA
PACIRA
BOBA
DIAN
TENDRESSE
TACAPO
REBELL
VIOLIN
BARON
BONITA
BAGHIRA
BESSY
LUNA
BLJOU
ATTILA
DOLLY
DARWIN
SIRENA
CLAIRON
BELLE
PRINCESSE
LUNA
LIVANA
MOLINA
SHAKIRA
DALLAS
SAFIRA
FLORA
STUCRKY

BINGO

TVD Nr.

120122210827
120122880228
120104292728
120106896641
120105219700
120064554836
120105265493
120112063006
120106418652
120112565845
120076137577
120070877523
120127856815
12009301 1096
120093135174
120111892235
120117515074
120105385740
120068895959
120119615741
120125625031

120117544081

120132472130

120112096769

120106418584

120068984479

120068984 509

120105572683

120113010115

120111465184

120118821136

120003022498

120111413482

120055321348

Besitzer
Heinen Tonif Schneebel Barbara
Jager Lukast Carlo
Jager Lukass Carlo
Jager Lukasi Carlo
Jager Lukasf Carlo
Julier Retof Heynen Martin
Karlen Anina
Karlen Remo
Kuonen Michael
Kuonen Michael
Leiggener Mario, ThierryS Loris
Leiggener Mario, Thierry& Loris
Leiggener Mario, Thierryf Lons
Mathieu Leanderts Sascha
Mathieu Leanderf& Sascha
PliruMetzg Ambord Karl
PiliruMetzg Ambord Karl
Ruppen Martin
Scheiwiller Alexandra& Paul
Schnidrig Cindy& Urbi
Schnidrig Cindyf Urbi
Stiachkollegu Heldner-Fux
Stachkallegu Heldner-Fux
Stachkollegu Heldner-Fux
Stiachkollegu Heldner-Fux
Stallung Greechi Abgottispon-Williner-Zurhriggen
Stallung Greechi Abgottspon-Williner-Zurbriggen
Stallung Greechi Abgottspon-wWilliner-Zurbriggen
Stallung Greechi Abgottspon-Williner-Zurbriggen
Stallung Gurten
Stallung Hischier
Stallung Kummer-Walpen
Stallung Kummer-Walpen

Stallung Sterren

Steinach
Turtmann
Turtmann
Turtmann
Turtmann
Varen
Stalden
Stalden
Visp

Visp
Turtmann
Turtmann
Turtmann
Albinen
Albinen
Brnig

Brig
Naters
Waldkirch
Naters

Maters

Staldenried
Staldenried
Staldenried
Staldenried
Grengiols
Unterems
MNaters
Naters
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Name
SHEILA
SHAKIRA
TATTOO
TARA
CYCLAMEN
ZENITH
SAVENTA
JSONA
BELON
GINA
LARA

NORTON

TVD Nr.

120112572812
120092235493
120111151803
120106983273
120111413956
120119454531
79900511940
120093607350
120132108770
120121169454
120121170221

120093269442

Besitzer
Stallung Theler/Heynen
Steiner Christian
Walker Claudio
Wiwanm Pidru
Wyssen Armin&k Horst
Wyssen Armin& Horst
Wyssen Christoph
Wyssen Clemensi Raoul
Zuber Marcel
Zuber Marcel
Zuber Marcel

Zuber Marcel

Ausserberg

Turtmann
Grachen

Lalden

Maters
Maters
Maters

Maters
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Mame

ATLES
LAVIDA
TAYGA
SENTA
VALLERI
DAISY
MARSEILLE
PETUNIA
CASSIS
TRIX
CAYENNE
SHAKARI
SIRI

MIRHA
SAMBA
PRINCESSE
DANGER
DAKOTA
VIOLETTE
VENUS
DOLLY
NATTY
YARA
ZARINA
POSEIDON
SINGAPORE
DALLAS
BRISKA
NOEMI

VITESSE

Erstmelken

TVD Nr.

120141036774

120134967207

120125550500

120134550720

120126241308

120134010859

120125284122

120140069803

120133999148

120135283965

120125284139

120125283934

120132662401

120132883844

120125837052

120133515119

120133515294

120139687711

120140214647

120132677856

120132677795

120132677825

120133096502

120133901677

1201331124324

120132433605

120139050201

120132510375

120129127159

120135142887

120140206628

Besitzer
Amrhyn Martin
Anthamatten Sebastian
Bregy Adolife Rall
Hregy Carlof Yoan
Enngerstallung Franzen
Ermngerstallung Franzen
Ernnger-Team Dillon-Grossen-Rappo
Fam. Zumoberhaus
Familie Fux
Familie Williner Anton
Familie Williner Anton
Familie Williner Anton
Furrer Jean-Pierrefk Fabio
Fux Kurtfk Furrer Christoph
Gremaud Ol
Jager Lukasfs Carlo
Jager Lukasls Carlo
Milibodu-Bojie
Milibodu-Bojie
Stallung Gurten
Stallung Gurten
Stallung Gurten
Stallung Sieberf Zen-FRuflinen Michaela
Stallung Trufier-Ebener
Stallung Zimmermann
Wyasen Arminf Horst
Wyssen Arminfk Horst
Wyssen Christian
Wyssen Christoph
Zuber Marcel

Zumofen-Gattlen

Ort
Ruswil
Saas-Almagell
Unterems
Unterbach
Bettmeralp
Hettmeralp
Uetendor]
Oberwald
Gasenried
Visp
Visp
Visp
Grichen
St. Niklaus
Le Landeron
Turtmann
Turtmann
Blrchen
Bilirchen
Grengiols
Grengiols

Grengaols

Reichenbach/St. Niklaus

Ferden
Getwing
Aparn
Agarn
Unterbach
Agarn
Naters

Turimann
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138

139

140

141

142

143

144

Hame
TIGRESSE
FLEUR
MIOR
COURONNE
CLAIRON
TONIQUE
TERSEPHONE
MILAN
VIOLA
BAHARE
ANNA
ANASTASIE
MARA
DARCA
ANUKA
SILIVAS
PERONNE
SYDNEY
PANDORA
JUNON
VERSAILLES
FLORENCE
BRESIL
BEVERLY
WENDY
MADEIRA
MILA
JACHIRA
BENSCHABY
CANAILLE
VISTA
TOSCANA
VOICE

PATAYA

TVD Nr.
120142125583
120133903152
120127892400
120125550555
1201255506009
120125550562
120147077320
120147487426
120147487433
120147566169
120126406579
120126496586
120140485900
120063886303
120147919972
120147172681
120146234793
1201396R7728
120119658908
120140267773
120140267780
120139657646
120139657684
120147435625
120126642570
120142997036
120140719173
120141036859
120146403137
120141657221
120125284276
120139351650
120139351568

1201455960204

Besitzer
Abgottspon Otto / Koch Manuel
Anthamatten Amjafk Schnidrig Thomy
Brantschen Manfred
Bregy Adalfi Rall
Bregy Adolif Ralf
Bregy Patrickf Silvan
Cordonier& Coppey
Ennpgerstallung Franzen
Eringerstallung Franzen
Ennger-Team Dillon-Grossen-Rappo
Etienne Maurannef Grilnenfelder Christian
Etienne Maurannef& Grilnenfelder Chrnistian
Eyer Bastian
Fam. Heinemann Fabian [ Staffel Jams
Familie Ever
Follonier Pierre Alain
Gehrig Claudio
Milibodu-Bojie
Stachkollegu Heldner-Fux
Stallung Gurten
Stallung Gurten
Stallung Kummer-Walpen
Stallung Kummer-Walpen
Stallung Plaffen-Mooser
Stallung Sieber
Stallung Theler fHeynen
Stallung Truffer-Ebener
Stallung zum Stig
Stallung sum Stig
Stallung =um Stag
Stallung zum Stig
Wilhiner Sandnnef Lons
Williner Sandrinef Loris

Wiwannmi Pddru

an
Staldenried
Bellwad
81 Niklaus
Unterems
Unterems
Unterems
Lens
Bettmeralp
Bettmeralp

Uetendaorf

Vuisternens-en-Ogoz
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Ried-Brig
Visperterminen
Ried-Brig
Montagnon
Eischaoll

Birchen

Grengials
Grengiols
Maters
Naters
Tésch
Reichenbach
Ausserherg
Ferden

St. Niklaus
81 Niklaus
St. Niklaus
&1, Niklaus
Visp

Visp
Lalden



